Teaching Workshop for New (and Nearly
New) Instructors in Math and CS

8:00-8:10
8:10-9:00

9:00-9:15
9:15-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:15
12:15-1:00

Friday, September 6, 2013

Welcome with Coffee and Pastries - M3 3127

Panel Discussion: “First Year Teaching
Experiences at Waterloo”

Break
“Ignite Our Teaching Practice” - MC 2065

Featuring: Troy Vasiga, Cecilia Cotton,
Pendfei Li and lan Goulden

Questions and Discussion
Break
Microteaching Session - M3 3127

Lunch

For more information, please contact:
Prof. Cyntha Struthers, Math Teaching Fellow
519 888-4567 ext. 35548 | castruth@uwaterloo.ca
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