Teaching Workshop for New (and Nearly New) Instructors in Math and CS

Friday, September 6, 2013

8:00-8:10	Welcome with Coffee and Pastries - M3 3127
8:10-9:00	Panel Discussion: "First Year Teaching Experiences at Waterloo"
9:00-9:15	Break
9:15-10:15	"Ignite Our Teaching Practice" - MC 2065
	Featuring: Troy Vasiga, Cecilia Cotton, Pengfei Li and Ian Goulden
10:15-10:30	Questions and Discussion
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-12:15	Microteaching Session - M3 3127
12:15-1:00	Lunch

For more information, please contact: Prof. Cyntha Struthers, Math Teaching Fellow 519 888-4567 ext. 35548 | castruth@uwaterloo.ca

